PIVOTRA
PENDANT, SURFACE, WALL MOUNT
3740 Wiliam St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7 Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Last update: January 05, 2026
1Page of 14
DESCRIPTION

Last update: January 05, 2026
4Page of 14
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE:Cylindre G1 WL-1CLD3IN15WB5D3UV5A-90-20-BK-WM-FR03
PVT-03-D1 15W B5  D1 UV 5A -90 -20  -BK -WM  -FR03
Product Code Wattaga Series Dimming Voltage Temp. CRI Distribution Finishing Mounting Trim Style
PRODUCT CODE WATTAGE
SELECTABLE SERIES DIMMING VOLTAGE COLOR
TEMP CRI DISTRIBUTION Finishing MOUNTING TRIM STYLE
PVT-03-D1 =
3Inch with 0-10V dimming
PVT-03-TR =
3Inch with Triac dimming
PVT-04A =
4Inch (Type A)
PVT-04B =
4Inch (Type B)
15W =
9W/12W/15W
30W =
18W/24W/30W
40W =
20W/30W/40W
B5 =
5CCT Select
3Watt Select
A =
Single CCT
3Watt Select
D4 =
DALI
MC =
Mesh Control
TR=
Triac / ELV
D1=
0-10V
(5%-100%)
DW=
Dim to Warm
UV =
120-277V
HV=
120-347V
SV=
120V
5A =
2700K-
3000K-
3500K-
4000K-
5000K-
5-CCT Select
90 =
For 90CRI
(Standard)
with 100Lm/W efficacy
for 3” & 4”
with 90Lm/W efficacy
for 6” & 8”
80 =
For 80CRI
with 110Lm/W efficacy
for 6” & 8”
20 = 20°
30 = 30°
40 = 40°
50 = 50°
(For Lens)
BK =
Texture
Black
WH =